Phone: (785) 296-5800
Fax: (785) 296-0900
krgc@krgc.ks.gov
krgc.ks.gov

Eisenhower State Office Building
700 SW Harrison, Suite 500

Topeka, KS 66603 Racing and Gaming Commission

Don Brownlee, Executive Director Laura Kelly, Governor

BOOT HILL CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

June June Fiscal YTD Fiscal YTD

2021 2020 2021 2020
Electronic gaming machines 3,543,737.14 2,785,859.38 39,634,285.95 29,356,948.81
Table games 259,910.66 211,766.50 4,048,965.82 3,605,607.34
Other # 1,885.90 4,354.50 7,151.08 8,953.84
Total Lottery Gaming Facility
Revenue 3,805,533.70 3,001,980.38 43,690,402.85 32,971,509.99
State Share 22% 837,217.41 660,435.68 9,611,888.63 7,253,732.20
Local Share 3% 114,166.01 90,059.41 1,310,712.09 989,145.30
Problem Gambling Share 2% 76,110.67 60,039.61 873,808.06 659,430.20
Casino Share 73% 2,778,039.60 2,191,445.68 31,893,994.08 24,069,202.29

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.



Eisenhower State Office Building
700 SW Harrison, Suite 500
Topeka, KS 66603

RA PI
?SY‘,‘A F‘R,Asp

Racing and Gaming Commission

Phone: (785) 296-5800
Fax: (785) 296-0900
krgc@krgc.ks.gov
krgc.ks.gov

Don Brownlee, Executive Director

Laura Kelly, Governor

KANSAS STAR CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

June
2021

Electronic gaming machines 11,712,716.26

Table games 1,522,771.50

Other # 7,283.28

June
2020

11,595,496.00

1,294,769.25

11,206.71

Fiscal YTD
2021

153,079,114.20

19,610,772.14

21,156.50

Fiscal YTD
2020

130,529,010.52

19,798,401.04

27,850.32

Total Lottery Gaming Facility

Revenue 13,242,771.04

12,901,471.96

172,711,042.84

150,355,261.88

State Share 22% (Tier 1)** 2,913,409.63

State Share 2% marginal (Tier

2,838,323.83

2)**

Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

397,283.13 387,044.16

264,855.42 258,029.44

9,667,222.86 9,418,074.53

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

37,996,429.42

5,181,331.29

3,454,220.86

126,079,061.27

33,078,157.61

128,677.75

4,510,657.86

3,007,105.24

109,630,663.42

** During Kansas Star’s Fiscal Year of January 1, 2019 to December 31, 2019, revenue exceeded the tax Tier 1
as stated in their contract. The Tier 2 tax rate was applied to the revenue above Tier 1.



Eisenhower State Office Building
700 SW Harrison, Suite 500

Topeka, KS 66603 Racing and Gaming Commission

Phone: (785) 296-5800
Fax: (785) 296-0900
krgc@krgc.ks.gov
krgc.ks.gov

Don Brownlee, Executive Director

HOLLYWOOD CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

Laura Kelly, Governor

June June Fiscal YTD Fiscal YTD

2021 2020 2021 2020
Electronic gaming machines 10,536,232.86 8,130,246.33 116,202,783.33 109,769,835.13
Table games 973,551.50 304,607.00 8,169,444.34 12,313,141.21
Other # 5,296.19 15,440.84 16,141.91 31,426.25
Total Lottery Gaming Facility
Revenue 11,515,080.55 8,450,294.17 124,388,369.58 122,114,402.59
State Share 22% 2,533,317.72 1,859,064.72 27,365,441.31 26,865,168.57
Local Share 3% 345,452.42 253,508.83 3,731,651.09 3,663,432.08
Problem Gambling Share 2% 230,301.61 169,005.88 2,487,767.39 2,442,288.05
Casino Share 73% 8,406,008.80 6,168,714.74 90,803,509.79 89,143,513.89

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.



Phone: (785) 296-5800
Fax: (785) 296-0900
krgc@krgc.ks.gov
krgc.ks.gov

Eisenhower State Office Building
700 SW Harrison, Suite 500

Topeka, KS 66603 Racing and Gaming Commission

Don Brownlee, Executive Director Laura Kelly, Governor

KANSAS CROSSING CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

June June Fiscal YTD Fiscal YTD

2021 2020 2021 2020
Electronic gaming machines 2,811,596.96 2,315,134.40 31,987,720.19 26,540,336.32
Table games 138,872.50 86,090.50 1,868,036.50 2,077,717.50
Other # 297.01 1139.36 1,521.39 2,697.90

Total Lottery Gaming Facility
Revenue

2,950,766.47

2,402,364.26

33,857,278.08

28,620,751.72

State Share 22% 649,168.62 528,520.14 7,448,601.18 6,296,565.38
Local Share 3% 88,522.99 72,070.93 1,015,718.34 858,622.55
Problem Gambling Share 2% 59,015.33 48,047.29 677,145.56 572,415.03

Casino Share 73%

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

2,154,059.52

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

1,753,725.91

24,715,813.00

20,893,148.76



	E.1.c. BH - June 2021 Revenue Report
	E.2.c. KS - June 2021 Revenue Report
	E.3.c. HW - June 2021 Revenue Report
	E.4.c. KC - June 2021 Revenue Report

