

Don Brownlee, Executive Director

Laura Kelly, Governor

BOOT HILL CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

	June 2021	June 2020	Fiscal YTD 2021	Fiscal YTD 2020
Electronic gaming machines	3,543,737.14	2,785,859.38	39,634,285.95	29,356,948.81
Table games	259,910.66	211,766.50	4,048,965.82	3,605,607.34
Other #	<u>1,885.90</u>	<u>4,354.50</u>	<u>7,151.08</u>	<u>8,953.84</u>
Total Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue	<u>3,805,533.70</u>	<u>3,001,980.38</u>	<u>43,690,402.85</u>	<u>32,971,509.99</u>
State Share 22%	837,217.41	660,435.68	9,611,888.63	7,253,732.20
Local Share 3%	114,166.01	90,059.41	1,310,712.09	989,145.30
Problem Gambling Share 2%	76,110.67	60,039.61	873,808.06	659,430.20
Casino Share 73%	2,778,039.60	2,191,445.68	31,893,994.08	24,069,202.29

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

KANSAS STAR CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

	June 2021	June 2020	Fiscal YTD 2021	Fiscal YTD 2020
Electronic gaming machines	11,712,716.26	11,595,496.00	153,079,114.20	130,529,010.52
Table games	1,522,771.50	1,294,769.25	19,610,772.14	19,798,401.04
Other #	<u>7,283.28</u>	<u>11,206.71</u>	<u>21,156.50</u>	<u>27,850.32</u>
Total Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue	<u>13,242,771.04</u>	<u>12,901,471.96</u>	<u>172,711,042.84</u>	<u>150,355,261.88</u>
State Share 22% (Tier 1)**	2,913,409.63	2,838,323.83	37,996,429.42	33,078,157.61
State Share 2% marginal (Tier 2)**	-	-	-	128,677.75
Local Share 3%	397,283.13	387,044.16	5,181,331.29	4,510,657.86
Problem Gambling Share 2%	264,855.42	258,029.44	3,454,220.86	3,007,105.24
Casino Share 73%	9,667,222.86	9,418,074.53	126,079,061.27	109,630,663.42

***Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.**

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

**** During Kansas Star's Fiscal Year of January 1, 2019 to December 31, 2019, revenue exceeded the tax Tier 1 as stated in their contract. The Tier 2 tax rate was applied to the revenue above Tier 1.**

HOLLYWOOD CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

	June 2021	June 2020	Fiscal YTD 2021	Fiscal YTD 2020
Electronic gaming machines	10,536,232.86	8,130,246.33	116,202,783.33	109,769,835.13
Table games	973,551.50	304,607.00	8,169,444.34	12,313,141.21
Other #	<u>5,296.19</u>	<u>15,440.84</u>	<u>16,141.91</u>	<u>31,426.25</u>
Total Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue	<u>11,515,080.55</u>	<u>8,450,294.17</u>	<u>124,388,369.58</u>	<u>122,114,402.59</u>
State Share 22%	2,533,317.72	1,859,064.72	27,365,441.31	26,865,168.57
Local Share 3%	345,452.42	253,508.83	3,731,651.09	3,663,432.08
Problem Gambling Share 2%	230,301.61	169,005.88	2,487,767.39	2,442,288.05
Casino Share 73%	8,406,008.80	6,168,714.74	90,803,509.79	89,143,513.89

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

KANSAS CROSSING CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

	June 2021	June 2020	Fiscal YTD 2021	Fiscal YTD 2020
Electronic gaming machines	2,811,596.96	2,315,134.40	31,987,720.19	26,540,336.32
Table games	138,872.50	86,090.50	1,868,036.50	2,077,717.50
Other #	297.01	1139.36	1,521.39	2,697.90
Total Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue	2,950,766.47	2,402,364.26	33,857,278.08	28,620,751.72
State Share 22%	649,168.62	528,520.14	7,448,601.18	6,296,565.38
Local Share 3%	88,522.99	72,070.93	1,015,718.34	858,622.55
Problem Gambling Share 2%	59,015.33	48,047.29	677,145.56	572,415.03
Casino Share 73%	2,154,059.52	1,753,725.91	24,715,813.00	20,893,148.76

***Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.**

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.